
                  IVA REC CENTER TIGER TROT 5K ROAD RACE 

                            FIVE KILOMETER RUN 

                         USA T&F CERTIFICATION NO. 
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                   ********** AWARDS LIST ************** 

 

               ********** FEMALE OVERALL RESULTS *********** 

    1 Jana Burdette        27 Belton          SC   23:39  

                ********** MALE OVERALL RESULTS *********** 

    1 Jeff Craft           43 Anderson        SC   20:23  

           ********** FEMALE MASTERS OVERALL RESULTS ********** 

    1 Susan Higgins        42 Anderson        SC   30:13  

            ********** MALE MASTERS OVERALL RESULTS ********** 

    1 Stephen Gales        62 Iva             SC   23:46  

 

                  ********** AGE-GROUP RESULTS ********** 

 

                         FEMALE AGE GROUP:  1 - 10 

    1 Ellie Craft           7 Anderson           SC   29:35  

                          MALE AGE GROUP:  1 - 10 

    1 Aaron Sauve          10 Starr              SC   27:29  

    2 Matthew Fortner      10 Anderson           SC   30:39  

                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  11 - 14 

    1 HALEIGH CHAPPELL     14 CALHOUN FALLS      SC   26:43  

    2 Carlee Burriss       11 Iva                SC   27:53  

                         MALE AGE GROUP:  11 - 14 

    1 DUNCAN WRIGHT        12 ANDERSON           SC   22:10  

    2 Terry Semonelle      12 Iva                SC   23:03  

                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  15 - 19 

    1 Kelsey Young         17 Starr              SC   35:19  

                         MALE AGE GROUP:  15 - 19 

    1 CASEY DICKERSON      16 IVA                SC   23:05  

    2 Trent Milford        16 Starr              SC   23:44  

                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  20 - 24 

    1 Marlee McCullough    20 Iva                SC   26:43  

                         MALE AGE GROUP:  20 - 24 

                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  25 - 29 

    1 JENNIFER PRUITT      27 Starr              SC   27:57  

    2 Jacki Zelenko        29 Starr              SC   29:01  

                         MALE AGE GROUP:  25 - 29 

                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  30 - 34 

    1 Jaime Burton Miller  33 Greenville         SC   28:39  

    2 Johanna Rice         33 Honea path         SC   30:22  

                         MALE AGE GROUP:  30 - 34 

    1 Corey Gilreath       31 Anderson           SC   23:25  

    2 Jamie Duncan         34 Iva                SC   23:32  

                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  35 - 39 

    1 Natalie O connell    39 Anderson           SC   25:54  

    2 Valerie Mcgee        38 Starr              SC   29:22  

                         MALE AGE GROUP:  35 - 39 

    1 Russell Taylor       36 Starr              SC   25:18  

    2 Marc O connell       39 Anderson           SC   25:43  

� 

                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  40 - 44 

    1 Robyn Sauve          43 Starr              SC   33:04  

                         MALE AGE GROUP:  40 - 44 

    1 Tod Cox              43 Anderson           SC   23:46  
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    2 Butch Fortner        40 Anderson           SC   26:17  

                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  45 - 49 

    1 Jan Jordan           49 Iva                SC   33:06  

    2 Bonnie Nash          45 Anderson           SC   33:31  

                         MALE AGE GROUP:  45 - 49 

    1 Bobby Godbee         47 Easley             SC   24:20  

                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  50 - 54 

    1 Lindy Shaw           50 Starr              SC   48:48  

                         MALE AGE GROUP:  50 - 54 

    1 Shawn McGee          52 Iva                SC   25:30  

                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  55 - 59 

    1 Edwina Rhodes        58 Iva                SC   45:42  

                         MALE AGE GROUP:  55 - 59 

                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  60 - 64 

    1 Carol Martin         63 Iva                SC   34:19  

                         MALE AGE GROUP:  60 - 64 

                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  65 - 99 

                         MALE AGE GROUP:  65 - 99 

    1 Paul Pounders        67 Anderson           SC   27:39  
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Place No.   Name                Age S City            St Time    Pace   

===== ===== =================== === = =============== == ======= =====  

    1    27 Jeff Craft           43 M Anderson        SC   20:23  6:34  

    2   145 DUNCAN WRIGHT        12 M ANDERSON        SC   22:10  7:09  

    3   118 Terry Semonelle      12 M Iva             SC   23:03  7:25  

    4   138 CASEY DICKERSON      16 M IVA             SC   23:05  7:26  

    5    46 Corey Gilreath       31 M Anderson        SC   23:25  7:33  

    6    36 Jamie Duncan         34 M Iva             SC   23:32  7:35  

    7     8 Jana Burdette        27 F Belton          SC   23:39  7:37  

    8    91 Trent Milford        16 M Starr           SC   23:44  7:39  

    9    40 Stephen Gales        62 M Iva             SC   23:46  7:39  

   10    23 Tod Cox              43 M Anderson        SC   23:46  7:39  

   11    48 Bobby Godbee         47 M Easley          SC   24:20  7:50  

   12   127 Tim Taylor           30 M Iva             SC   25:08  8:06  

   13   126 Russell Taylor       36 M Starr           SC   25:18  8:09  

   14    53 Landon Gray          12 M Anderson        SC   25:26  8:12  

   15    89 Shawn McGee          52 M Iva             SC   25:30  8:13  

   16   144 HARRISONM LATHROP    16 M ANDERSON        SC   25:42  8:17  

   17    99 Marc O connell       39 M Anderson        SC   25:43  8:17  

   18    60 Tim Hamby            38 M Iva             SC   25:51  8:19  

   19   100 Natalie O connell    39 F Anderson        SC   25:54  8:20  

   20    38 Butch Fortner        40 M Anderson        SC   26:17  8:28  

   21    80 Jeff Lopez           38 M Pendleton       SC   26:21  8:29  

   22    59 Alexander Hamby      11 M Iva             SC   26:26  8:31  

   23    86 Grayson McCullough   12 M Iva             SC   26:35  8:34  

   24    88 Marlee McCullough    20 F Iva             SC   26:43  8:36  

   25   143 HALEIGH CHAPPELL     14 F CALHOUN FALLS   SC   26:43  8:36  

   26    26 Eric Craft           11 M Anderson        SC   27:11  8:45  

   27   114 Aaron Sauve          10 M Starr           SC   27:29  8:51  

   28   105 Paul Pounders        67 M Anderson        SC   27:39  8:54  

   29   140 ZACK NORRIS          11 M IVA             SC   27:53  8:59  

   30     9 Carlee Burriss       11 F Iva             SC   27:53  8:59  

   31     7 JENNIFER PRUITT      27 F Starr           SC   27:57  9:00  
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   32   141 CHASE CULBERTSON     15 M GREENVILLE      SC   27:57  9:00  

   33   108 Kevin Ramsey         32 M Anderson        SC   28:29  9:10  

   34   142 JODY CULBERTSON      37 M STARR           SC   28:31  9:11  

   35    14 Jaime Burton Miller  33 F Greenville      SC   28:39  9:14  

   36    96 Christopher Mumblow  12 M Belton          SC   28:52  9:18  

   37   135 Jacki Zelenko        29 F Starr           SC   29:01  9:21  

   38    68 Hunter Higgins       11 M Anderson        SC   29:17  9:26  

   39    50 Cade Gray            36 M Anderson        SC   29:19  9:27  

   40    90 Valerie Mcgee        38 F Starr           SC   29:22  9:27  

   41    25 Ellie Craft           7 F Anderson        SC   29:35  9:32  

   42    69 Susan Higgins        42 F Anderson        SC   30:13  9:44  

   43   124 Sommer Smith         35 F Iva             SC   30:17  9:45  

   44    72 Cody Huffins         15 M Starr           SC   30:21  9:46  

   45   110 Johanna Rice         33 F Honea path      SC   30:22  9:47  

   46    29 Lori Davis           31 F Pelzer          SC   30:29  9:49  

   47    39 Matthew Fortner      10 M Anderson        SC   30:39  9:52  

   48   149 TERESA KINERT        31 F ANDERSON        SC   31:16 10:04  

   49   148 CHRIS KINERT         35 M ANDERSON        SC   31:16 10:04  

   50    54 Lani Gray            34 F Anderson        SC   31:28 10:08  

   51    51 Joel Gray            33 M Anderson        SC   31:29 10:08  

   52    65 Scott Hawkins        35 M Iva             SC   31:36 10:10  

   53    66 Shannon Hawkins      32 F Iva             SC   31:36 10:11  

   54   117 Robyn Sauve          43 F Starr           SC   33:04 10:39  

   55    78 Jan Jordan           49 F Iva             SC   33:06 10:40  

   56    98 Bonnie Nash          45 F Anderson        SC   33:31 10:48  

   57    52 Keith Gray           33 M ANDERSON        SC   34:13 11:01  

   58    82 Carol Martin         63 F Iva             SC   34:19 11:03  

   59   133 Kelsey Young         17 F Starr           SC   35:19 11:23  

   60    17 Sandy Campbell       48 F Anderson        SC   35:28 11:25  

   61    97 Katie Mumblow        30 F Belton          SC   36:40 11:49  

   62     4 Chrissy Bamberg      30 F Belton          SC   37:23 12:02  

   63    21 Jennifer Clinkscale  33 F Iva             SC   37:44 12:09  

   64   151 BRANDON YOUNG        11 M IVA             SC   40:04 12:54  

   65   146 TY BARBARE           11 M ANDERSON        SC   40:04 12:54  

   66   134 Melissa Young        34 F Starr           SC   44:01 14:10  

   67   106 Deborah Powell       48 F Iva             SC   45:41 14:43  

   68   109 Edwina Rhodes        58 F Iva             SC   45:42 14:43  

   69    62 Crystal Hawkins      36 F Starr           SC   48:47 15:42  

   70   119 Lindy Shaw           50 F Starr           SC   48:48 15:43  
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